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Nb S Cat Nom et Prénom Moy Hand
1 95 0079999 F V2 REDELBERG Patricia 163 39 24707 151 163,62 13602 84 161,93 38309 235 163,02
2 11 0101746 F CA CHAUVIN Elisa 162 40 21666 133 162,90 13058 78 167,41 34724 211 164,57
3 10 0100733 F V1 ADNOT Sandrine 159 42 13097 82 159,72 18856 120 157,13 31953 202 158,18
4 07 0094442 F V1 DESSONS Catherine 155 45 35109 226 155,35 7675 48 159,90 42784 274 156,15
5 12 0103292 F SE BERTRAND Sandrine 150 49 10077 67 150,40 6144 42 146,29 16221 109 148,82
6 15 0107560 F V1 FAURE Francine 145 52 12099 83 145,77 30322 210 144,39 42421 293 144,78
7 13 0104994 F SE MARETTE Christelle 128 64 1470 12 122,50 578 6 96,33 2048 18 113,78
8 14 0105998 F V2 LIGIER Dominique 110 77 4976 45 110,58 2208 18 122,67 7184 63 114,03
9 14 0106002 F JA REGNAULT Mathilde 141 55 624 6 104,00 674 6 112,33 1298 12 108,17

10 15 0107559 F BJ THAS Clara 103 81 1239 12 103,25 1239 12 103,25
11 06 0092704 F V2 BAZOUIN Chantal 129 63 7776 60 129,60 7776 60 129,60
12 15 0107558 F JB GONCALVES Lucie 174 32
13 15 0107754 F V1 LAURENT Isabelle 174 32
14 16 0109110 F SE OUDART Valérie 135 59

1 00 0061330 H V2 DESSONS François 199 14 48818 245 199,26 8950 45 198,89 57768 290 199,20
2 93 0072582 H V3 REDELBERG Daniel 191 20 40668 212 191,83 23028 120 191,90 63696 332 191,86
3 96 0083064 H V2 PARISOT Philippe 191 20 6877 36 191,03 6877 36 191,03
4 06 0092329 H V2 CHENAYER Christian 186 23 41177 221 186,32 41978 222 189,09 83155 443 187,71
5 06 0091270 H V1 CHAMPY Pascal 185 24 19256 104 185,15 19665 102 192,79 38921 206 188,94
6 10 0100378 H SE BERTRAND Dominique 183 25 20372 111 183,53 20941 114 183,69 41313 225 183,61
7 85 0009935 H V3 PERRIN Claude 183 25 14461 79 183,05 20630 114 180,96 35091 193 181,82
8 96 0083512 H SE REDELBERG Christophe 179 28 25884 144 179,75 22486 120 187,38 48370 264 183,22
9 85 0021249 H V2 DEMEULE Jean-Louis 177 30 20456 115 177,88 18053 99 182,35 38509 214 179,95

10 07 0093249 H V1 STEPHAN Danny 176 30 19107 108 176,92 25535 144 177,33 44642 252 177,15
11 06 0092706 H V3 KREBS Jean-François 176 30 5647 32 176,47 12974 72 180,19 18621 104 179,05
12 78 0021241 H V2 CHAMPY Daniel 171 34 1228 7 175,43 11320 66 171,52 12548 73 171,89
13 81 0014706 H V2 CHAMPY Alain 160 42 1217 7 173,86 11429 72 158,74 12646 79 160,08
14 13 0105741 H V2 LIGIER Michel 173 32 55105 318 173,29 10803 60 180,05 65908 378 174,36
15 06 0092079 H V2 LEGRAND Jean-Paul 173 32 23187 134 173,04 24753 138 179,37 47940 272 176,25
16 06 0091413 H SE BAILLY Fabrice 172 33 4667 27 172,85 18330 102 179,71 22997 129 178,27
17 14 0106611 H SE FAURE Marc 172 33 19447 113 172,10 37434 210 178,26 56881 323 176,10
18 14 0106430 H SE RINGENBACH Pierre 171 34 9623 56 171,84 20585 114 180,57 30208 170 177,69
19 07 0095172 H V3 LARCHER Claude 172 33 3045 18 169,17 19720 114 172,98 22765 132 172,46
20 85 0026654 H V2 BRUNEL Daniel 168 36 12326 73 168,85 24629 144 171,03 36955 217 170,30
21 10 0100684 H SE MORA Damien 167 37 16606 99 167,74 22825 138 165,40 39431 237 166,38
22 11 0102965 H SE MONTSERRAT Laurent 163 39 988 6 164,67 8845 54 163,80 9833 60 163,88
23 06 0092816 H V1 RAFFIN Didier 166 37 2462 15 164,13 9024 54 167,11 11486 69 166,46
24 12 0103270 H SE STOCCO Laurent 163 39 3926 24 163,58 18142 114 159,14 22068 138 159,91
25 99 0062064 H V2 GOURIER Alain 162 40 6349 39 162,79 8859 54 164,06 15208 93 163,53
26 09 0098466 H JA TRAILIN Alexandre 160 42 8517 53 160,70 5947 36 165,19 14464 89 162,52
27 85 0023163 H V3 CONSEIL Alain 159 42 9094 57 159,54 9094 57 159,54
28 12 0103664 H CA ELIOT Laurent 159 42 12439 78 159,47 12439 78 159,47
29 85 0030918 H V3 BERNARD Alain 158 43 7591 48 158,15 34308 210 163,37 41899 258 162,40
30 07 0095173 H V3 HENRION Yves 157 44 4735 30 157,83 17932 120 149,43 22667 150 151,11
31 14 0105978 H SE COROYER Geoffrey 157 44 5037 32 157,41 12927 84 153,89 17964 116 154,86
32 13 0104579 H V1 MORLET Philippe 156 44 6735 43 156,63 6413 42 152,69 13148 85 154,68
33 07 0094936 H V2 PREVOSTAT Marc 156 44 7661 49 156,35 22390 132 169,62 30051 181 166,03
34 12 0104209 H V1 MARGUET Jean-François 155 45 16369 105 155,90 19215 120 160,13 35584 225 158,15
35 11 0102841 H MI BERTRAND Quentin 153 46 7498 49 153,02 3501 24 145,88 10999 73 150,67
36 14 0105999 H CA MATHIEU Florentin 148 50 4000 27 148,15 4000 27 148,15
37 14 0105840 H V1 MATHIEU Jean-Luc 143 53 3232 23 140,52 15545 108 143,94 18777 131 143,34
38 12 0104211 H MI MARGUET Lucas 138 57 11796 85 138,78 12982 96 135,23 24778 181 136,90
39 94 0073607 H V2 SARTELET Patrick Georges 140 56 3192 23 138,78 3192 23 138,78
40 85 0023497 H V3 ROBAIL Gérard 138 57 4435 32 138,59 5229 36 145,25 9664 68 142,12
41 14 0105839 H V2 GUIZOT Pierre 173 32 954 7 136,29 954 7 136,29
42 14 0106133 H V2 DELSART Bruno 135 59 8288 61 135,87 12494 90 138,82 20782 151 137,63
43 16 0108610 H V2 ADNOT Philippe 158 43 786 6 131,00 9701 60 161,68 10487 66 158,89
44 14 0106007 H MI JANSON Benoit 129 63 2335 18 129,72 2335 18 129,72
45 14 0106009 H MI LOIZILLON Maxence 127 65 1394 12 116,17 1394 12 116,17
46 14 0106008 H MI DEGAY Simon 111 76 1999 18 111,06 1999 18 111,06
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Nb S Cat Nom et Prénom Moy Hand Scores CumulésScores LiguesScores C1 + C2N° de Licence
47 14 0106943 H BJ ADNOT Lilian 108 78 3260 30 108,67 3260 30 108,67
48 14 0106010 H MI MIDOUX Alexy 138 57 616 6 102,67 616 6 102,67
49 14 0106000 H BJ BERNARD Sofiane 115 73 548 6 91,33 548 6 91,33
50 84 0025100 H V2 GLAVIER Dominique 186 23 14548 78 186,51 14548 78 186,51
51 85 0021697 H V3 MOTELET Noël 162 40 11678 72 162,19 11678 72 162,19
52 06 0092821 H V1 GIBEAUX Joël 158 43 17170 108 158,98 17170 108 158,98
53 06 0092331 H V1 BOUVET Alain 157 44 3790 24 157,92 3790 24 157,92
54 15 0107561 H JB FAURE Jess 140 56 10128 72 140,67 10128 72 140,67
55 16 0109356 H JA LIVET Thomas 137 58 8270 60 137,83 8270 60 137,83
56 06 0092705 H V2 BAZOUIN Bernard 134 60 8090 60 134,83 8090 60 134,83
57 16 0109114 H SE BARDINI Julien Florent 130 63 6257 48 130,35 6257 48 130,35
58 16 0109360 H SE SMITH Guillaume 121 69 2917 24 121,54 2917 24 121,54
59 15 0108159 H V3 AUDURIER Dominique 102 82 8619 84 102,61 8619 84 102,61
60 15 0107979 H SE CLERGE Jean Christophe 189 21
61 01 0062599 H V1 DEMIZIEUX François 189 21
62 12 0104210 H JA MARGUET Stéphane 189 21
63 85 0015167 H V3 NOEL Daniel 189 21
64 15 0107562 H CA GONCALVES Joaquin 180 28
65 16 0109359 H CA DA SILVA Jessy 150 49
66 16 0109111 H CA PINON Enzo 150 49
67 16 0110701 H JB SIMONIN Kévin 150 49
68 16 0109115 H SE WILHELMY Franck 150 49
69 16 0109109 H JB WILHELMY Lucas 150 49
70 16 0109357 H BJ CABANNE Basile 140 56
71 16 0109358 H PO MASKO Dylan 120 70

Nb S Cat Nom et Prénom Moy Hand
1 11 0101746 F CA CHAUVIN Elisa 162 40 21666 133 162,90 13058 78 167,41 34724 211 164,57
2 09 0098466 H JA TRAILIN Alexandre 160 42 8517 53 160,70 5947 36 165,19 14464 89 162,52
3 12 0103664 H CA ELIOT Laurent 159 42 12439 78 159,47 12439 78 159,47
4 11 0102841 H MI BERTRAND Quentin 153 46 7498 49 153,02 3501 24 145,88 10999 73 150,67
5 14 0105999 H CA MATHIEU Florentin 148 50 4000 27 148,15 4000 27 148,15
6 12 0104211 H MI MARGUET Lucas 138 57 11796 85 138,78 12982 96 135,23 24778 181 136,90
7 14 0106007 H MI JANSON Benoit 129 63 2335 18 129,72 2335 18 129,72
8 14 0106009 H MI LOIZILLON Maxence 127 65 1394 12 116,17 1394 12 116,17
9 14 0106008 H MI DEGAY Simon 111 76 1999 18 111,06 1999 18 111,06

10 14 0106943 H BJ ADNOT Lilian 108 78 3260 30 108,67 3260 30 108,67
11 15 0107559 F BJ THAS Clara 103 81 1239 12 103,25 1239 12 103,25
12 14 0106010 H MI MIDOUX Alexy 138 57 616 6 102,67 616 6 102,67
13 14 0106000 H BJ BERNARD Sofiane 115 73 548 6 91,33 548 6 91,33
14 15 0107562 H CA GONCALVES Joaquin 180 28
15 16 0109359 H CA DA SILVA Jessy 150 49
16 16 0109111 H CA PINON Enzo 150 49
17 16 0110701 H JB SIMONIN Kévin 150 49
18 16 0109357 H BJ CABANNE Basile 140 56
19 16 0109358 H PO MASKO Dylan 120 70
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